
FM approved

NFPA 1963

Brass

Constant gallonage

Rough brass

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Feature:

· Surface:

Constant gallonage monitor nozzle

Available size

Ref. No.Material
Rated operating
pressure (psi)

TeethSize

F8801Spinning100Brass3-1/2" 3-1/2" FNH, swivel 1500, 2000

Inlet
Constant

flow (gpm)

FM approved

NFPA 1963

Brass

Educt foam at a wide range

Rough brass

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Feature:

· Surface:

Self-educting monitor nozzle

Available size

Ref. No.Material
Rated operating
pressure (psi)

Foam
proportioning

Size

F8901

F8902

F8903

F8904

1%, 3%

1%, 3%, 6%

0.5%, 1%, 3%, 6%

0.5%, 1%, 3%, 6%

100

100

100

100

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2" FNH, swivel

2-1/2" FNH, swivel

2-1/2" FNH, swivel

2-1/2" FNH, swivel

225, 350, 500, 600

225-350-500

350, 500, 750

350-500-750

Inlet
Flow (gpm)
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