



Constant gallonage monitor nozzle

Certificate: FM approvedStandard: NFPA 1963

· Material: Brass

· Feature: Constant gallonage

· Surface: Rough brass

Available size

Size	Material	Inlet	Constant flow (gpm)	Rated operating pressure (psi)	Teeth	Ref. No.
3-1/2"	Brass	3-1/2" FNH, swivel	1500, 2000	100	Spinning	F8801



Self-educting monitor nozzle

Certificate: FM approvedStandard: NFPA 1963

· Material: Brass

· Feature: Educt foam at a wide range

· Surface: Rough brass

Available size

Size	Material	Inlet	Flow (gpm)	Foam proportioning	Rated operating pressure (psi)	Ref. No.
2-1/2"	Brass	2-1/2" FNH, swivel	225, 350, 500, 600	1%, 3%	100	F8901
2-1/2"	Brass	2-1/2" FNH, swivel	225-350-500	1%, 3%, 6%	100	F8902
2-1/2"	Brass	2-1/2" FNH, swivel	350, 500, 750	0.5%, 1%, 3%, 6%	100	F8903
2-1/2"	Brass	2-1/2" FNH, swivel	350-500-750	0.5%, 1%, 3%, 6%	100	F8904











